
1 Min.1 Min.

Empty the 
contents of the 

sachet into a mug

Add boiling water And stir well Leave to stand for 
around 1 min & 
stir well again

cup soupscup soups
BY MOGUNTIA

Easy preparation:

See the See the 

productsproducts

Dissolves quickly
Simply stir in with a spoon 
Practical sachet for ward catering
No chunks
No declaration necessary anymore
Without palm fat and without yeast 
extract
Perfectly suited for difficulties with 
chewing and swallowing
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Article Number Designation Quantity 

Of course you can get these high quality 
MOGUNTIA FOOD GROUP products also in 
big container. Please do not hesitate to 
contact us.

product overview

M0135506
M0142806
M0142906

M0143002
M0143102
M0143402  
M0143202 
M0143302
  
M0949880 
M0949680  
M0949780 

Clear Cup Soups   
Clear Vegetable Soup 
Clear Chicken Soup 
Clear Meat Soup 
Thick Cup Soups 
Asparagus Cream Soup
Creamy Chicken Soup 
Tomato Cream Soup
Cauliflower Cream Soup
Spinach Cream Soup
Sweet Cups  
Pudding-In-A-Cup Semolina 
Pudding-In-A-Cup Chocolate 
Pudding-In-A-Cup Vanilla

20x10g 
20x10g 
20x10g

 
15x20g 
15x20g  
15x20g  
15x20g  
15x20g 

60x25g 
60x25g 
60x25g 


