

Flavoursome solutions since 1903

CUP SOUPS

BY MOGUNTIA

- Dissolves quickly
- Simply stir in with a spoon
- Practical sachet for ward catering
- No chunks
- No declaration necessary anymore
- Without palm fat and without yeast extract
- Perfectly suited for difficulties with chewing and swallowing



EASY PREPARATION:



Empty the contents of the sachet into a mug



Add boiling water



And stir well



Leave to stand for around 1 min & stir well again

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Article Number	Designation	Quantity
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Clear Cup Soups	
M0135506	Clear Vegetable Soup	20x10g
M0142806	Clear Chicken Soup	20x10g
M0142906	Clear Meat Soup	20x10g
	Thick Cup Soups	J
M0143002	Asparagus Cream Soup	15x20g
M0143102	Creamy Chicken Soup	15x20g
M0143402	Tomato Cream Soup	15x20g
M0143202	Cauliflower Cream Soup	15x20g
M0143302	Spinach Cream Soup	15x20g
	Sweet Cups	_
M0949880	Pudding-In-A-Cup Semolina	60x25g
M0949680	Pudding-In-A-Cup Chocolate	60x25g
M0949780	Pudding-In-A-Cup Vanilla	60x25g

Of course you can get these high quality MOGUNTIA FOOD GROUP products also in big container. Please do not hesitate to contact us.

